[13]

Class 11.

PUBLIC DEPARTMENTS.

General Charges.
Governor’s Establishment
Legislative
Executive
Stamp Office
Printing
Greological Survey

Torar, GENERAL CHARGES

Provincial Charges.
Receiver of Revenue, Westland
Registrars of Marriages and Births
Treasury
Stamp Office
Electoral

Torar, PrOVINCIATL CHARGES

TOTAL OF CLASS II

1869-70.

£ s
1,600 0
12309 4
7,871 13

624 15
5,627 0
2450 0

d.
0
0
0
0
0
0

400
2,750

0
0
2455 0
2,095 0
6

3,483

(= = =]

30,482 12 0

11,183 6 8

41,665 18 8

B.—No. 2s. ..



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

