Class II.

PUBLIC DEPARTMENTS.

General Charges.				1869–70.			
			£ s.	d.	£ s.	d.	
Governor's Establishment				1,600	0		
Legislative	•••			12,309 4	0		
Executive		•		7,871 13	0		
Stamp Office	•••			624 15	0		
Printing		·		5,627	0		
Geological Survey	•••	•••		2,450 0	0		
TOTAL, GENERAL CI	IARGES	•••	-			30,482 12	0
Provincial Charges.							
Receiver of Revenue, Westland	•••			400 0	0		
Registrars of Marriages and Births	\$	•••		2,750 0	0		
Treasury	•••	•••		2,455 0	0		
Stamp Office	•••	•••		2,095 0	0		
Electoral		•••		3,483 6	8		
Total, Provincial	CHARGES	•••	-			11,183 6	8
TOTAL OF CI	•••		•••		41,665 18	8	